MEVT Series
Thin electro pneumatic regulator, manifold
Much-awaited series in the fields of ultra precision and micro systems
Thin electro pneumatic regulator manifold
for PC control can reduce wiring.
Ideal for pressure control and fine speed cylinder control, etc.,
in semiconductor fields and precise processing fields, etc.
Output port push-in fitting

868868
MEVT Series
How to order
*1: Specify the input (P)/exhaust (R) port sizes in the electric, supply and exhaust block section of manifold specifications.
*2: A filter is built in the input (P)/output (A) ports.
C4 P70
P70
500 U80 3T11RMEVT
Model
No.
* Be sure to fill in the "manifold specifications" (page 886).
Discrete EVT model No.
Manifold model No.
(                                               )
How to order
Code Content
Pressure control range
100 0 to 100 kPa
500 0 to 0.5 MPa
Input control signal
Electric/supply and exhaust block
T11R T30R T9DAR T9GAR
0 0 to 10 VDC
1 0 to 5 VDC
2 4 to 20 mA
Port size (output port (A))
C4 ø4 push-in fitting
C6 ø6 push-in fitting
Electric/supply and exhaust block
T11R Common terminal block
T30R D sub-connector
T9DAR Serial transmission (DeviceNet 4 input points/4 output points)
T9GAR Serial transmission (CC-Link Ver1.10 4 input points/4 output points)
Lead wire
Electric/supply and exhaust block
T11R T30R T9DAR T9GAR
E2 4P connector
Station No.
1 1 station
to May vary depending on reduced wiring
specifications.
12 12 stations    Refer to the manifold specifications on page 886.
DIN rail mounting direction
U Bottom
B Back
Voltage
3 24 VDC
500 0 E2C4 3EVT
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Pressure
control range
A
Input control signalB
Port size
*1
*2
C
Electric/supply
and exhaust
block
D
Lead wireE
DIN rail mounting
direction
G

Mark color Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Red Black
0 50DCABLEEVT
How to order cable with D sub-connector
Model
EVTCode
0 Cutting only
5 5 m
C
Structure
P70 Exhaust treatment
User interfaceA
Cable lengthB
A
B
D sub-connector pin No. and conductor
 EVT-CABLE-D00- B
Cable length Weight   g
5 m 793
C Clean room specifications
P70
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD. (UL) 2464-SB-13P24AWG
D sub-connector
HDBB-25S Multi-conductor cable
HDB-CTF
Cable lengthPlug case
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
SCPD3
SCM